RDDAYANDNIGHE

[\

BISTROE&D-VERUDELA22-52100PULA
OMNIABARDOOROHREGEROVA650IB35903898660

PRSUT
PROSCIUTTOCRUDO
PROSCIUTTO

SIR
FORMAGIO
CHEES
KASE

TUNA SALATA
TUNA SALAD

SALATA OD PILETINE
CHICKEN SALAD

1 KG

1 KG

euro
120,00

80,00

14,00

14,00

WE DO NOT ACCEPT CREDIT CARDS WE DO NOT ACCEPT CREDIT CARDS /JUST CASH



SPAGETISPAGHETTI
RIZOTORISOTTO

euro
SPAGETIPLODOVIMORA 18,00
SPAGHETTIFRUTTIDIMARE
SPAGHETTIWITHSEAFOOD
SPAGHETTIMITMEERESFRUCHTEN

SPAGETIBOLOGNESE 15,00
SPAGHETTIBOLOGNES
SPAGETISARAJCICOM 14,00

SPAGHETTICONSALSA-POMODOROEBASILICO
SPAGHETTIWITHTOMATOANDBASILICO
SPAGHETTIMITTOMATENUNDBASILICO

REZANCISTARTUFIMA 22,00
TAGLIATELLEALTARTUFO

NOODLESWITHTRUFFLES

BANDNUDELNMITTRUFFELN

REZANCISASKAMPIMAIRUKOLOM 21,00

TAGLIATELLECONSCAMPIERUKOLA
NOODLESWITHSCAMPIANDRUKOLA
BANDNUDELNMITSCAMPIUNDRUKOLA

RIZOTOSASKAMPIMA 21,00
RISOTTOAGLISCAMPI

RISOTTOWITHSCAMPI

RISOTTOMITSCAMPI

RIZOTOPLODOVIMORA 20,00
RISOTTOFRUTTIDIMARE

SEAFOODRISOTTO

RISOTTOMITMEERESFRUCHTEN



RIBLJAJELA
PESCEFISHFISCH

RIBAUFOLIJINAZARU 1KG
GRILLEDFOIL-WRAPPEDFISH
PESCEALCARTOCCIOALLAGRIGLIA
FISCHINFOLIEVOMGRILL

SKAMPIEKSTRAKLASE POR.(0,5KG)
SCAMPIALLAGRIGLIAT1CATTEGORIA
GRILLEDSHRIMPS1CLASS
SCAMPIVOMGRILLTKLASSE

GRILLRIBA/ORADABRANCIN/1.KLASA/ 1 KG
ORATABRANZINO/1.CLASSE
GRILLEDFISH15TCLASS
SEEBARSGILT-HEADBREAMBASS

LIGNJEPRZENE-ZAR POR.
CALAMARIFRITTI-ALLAGRIGLIA
CALAMARSGEBAKEN-AMROST

SKAMPINAZARU
SCAMPIALALGRIGLIA

GRILLEDSHRIMPS
SCAMPIVOMGRILL

euro
70,00

55,00

70,00

19,00

35,00



MESNAJELA
CARNEMEATFLEISCH

euro
BIFTEKUZELENOMPAPRU 30,00
BEEFSTEAKALPEPEVERDE
BEEFSTEAKINGREENPEPPERSAUCE
PFEFFERSTEAK

BIFTEKSTARTUFIMA 2009 35,00
FILLETOALTARTUFO

BEEFSTEAKWITHTRUFFLES

BEEFSTEAKMITTRUFFELN

BIFTEKNAZARU 29,00
BEEFSTEAKAIFERRI

GRILLEDBEEFSTEAK

BEEFSTEAKVOMGRILL

GRILLMIJESANOMESO 20,00
GRIGLIATAMISTADICARNE

MIXEDMEATGRILL

BEEFBURGERWITH FRENC FRIES 15,00

RIB-EYE STEAK 2009 30,00
BISTECCARIB-EYE

CEVAPCICI 16,00
DOMACEKOBASICE 16,00
SALSICCIACASALINGA

GRILLEDSAUSAGE

HAUSTWURSTAMROST

PILECIFILE 16,00

FILETTODIPOLLO
CHICKENBREAST
HUHNSTEAK



SALATEINSALATA
PRILOZICONTORNIBEILAGEN

euro
POVRCESAZARA 10,00
VERDUREAIFERRI
GRILLEDVEGETABLES
GEMUSEVOMGRILL

SALATERAZNE 9,00
INSALATADISTAGIONE

SAISONSALAT

VERSCHIEDENESAISON-SALATE

KUHANIKRUMPIR/PATATEBOLITTE/BOILEDPOTATOES/KARTOFELN 9,00
POMESFRITES
BLITVA/BIETOLE/MANGOLE

KRUH 3,00
PANE

BREAD

BROT

SLADOLEDIKOLACI

|ICECREAMANDCAKES
SLADOLED/GELATO/EIS/ICECREAM kugla 2,50
KREMPITA porcija 6,00

TORTA/CAKE porcija 4.50



OTVORENA VINA
BELOVINO/WHITE WINE

CRNOVINO/ RED WINE

BIJELAVINAWHITEWINES

MALVAZIJA"KOZLOVIC”
MALVAZIJA“CORONICO”
MALVAZIJA"ARMAN F”
MALVAZIJA"KABOLA"
MALVAZIJA"PILATO”
MALVAZIJA"BENVENUTI”
CHARDONNAY*“PILATO”

MUSKAT“KOZLOVIC”
MALVAZIJA

CRVENAVINAREDWINES

TERAN“F.ARMAN”
TERAN“F.ARMAN"BARRIQUE
TERAN“KABOLA"

MERLOT“DEGRASSI”
MERLOT“M. ARMAN"
MERLOT“CATTUNAR”

CABERNETSAUVIGNON“DEGRASSI”
CABERNETSAUVIGNON“KABOLA"

DINGAC“VINARIJADINGAC”
ZLATANPLAVAC“PLENKOVIC”
MERLOT

ROSEVINAROSEWINES

ROSE“KOZLOVIC”
ROSE“F.ARMAN”"

CHAMPAGNESSPARKLINGWINE

MOET&CHANDONBRUT
FREIXENETCORDIONNEGRO
FREIXENETCARTANEVADA

FREIXENETMINI
PROSECCO

SPECIJALNAVINASPECIALWINE

MARTINIBIANCO
MARTINIROSSO

1L
1L

0,75L
0,75L
0,75L
0,75L
0,75L
0,75L
0,75L

0,50L
0,20L

0,75L
0,75L
0,75L

0,75L
0,75L
0,75L

0,75L
0,75L

0,75L
0,75L
0,20L

0,75L
0,75L

0,75L
0,75L
0,75L

0,20L
0,75L

0,70L
0,70L

WE DO NOT ACCEPT CREDIT CARDS./JUST CASH

We don't serve alcohol drinks to persons under 18 years of age.

20,00
20,00

35,00
35,00
35,00
30,00
30,00
35.00
34,00

27,00
4.00

35,00
40,00
35,00

35,00
35,00
35,00

35,00
35,00

38,00
38,00
4,00

33,00
33,00

100,00
30,00
30,00

8,00
30,00

5,00
5,00



